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* Stocked at Coresential Warehouse

FLORIDA INDUSTRIAL LINE CARD 

Manufacturers Represented

Advanced Cable Ties 

Crescent Tools 

Eaton Crouse-Hinds 

Electri-Flex  

Eriflex 

Federal Signal Electrical Products 

Hoffman * 

Infared Cameras, Inc. 

Lapp USA 

Littelfuse 

MGM Transformer Company * 

Pepperl+Fuchs 

Priority Wire & Cable * 

Specified Technologies, Inc. 

Spike Electric 

www.advancedcableties.com 

www.crescenttool.com

www.eaton.com

www.electriflex.com

www.erico.com/eriflex

www.fedsig.com

www.hoffmanonline.com

www.infaredcameras.com

www.lappusa.com

www.littelfuse.com/industrial

www.mgmtransformer.com

www.pepperl-fuchs.us/usa/en.com 

www.prioritywire.com  

www.rablighting.com

www.stifirestop.com 
www.spikeelectric.com

RAB Lighting



Guided by Our Core Values,

Essential to Every Customer We Serve

Kenny Lambert, Operations Mgr Direct: 813-402-4036 klambert@coresential.com

INDUSTRIAL LINES Tel: 813-402-3766 
ERIFLEX Direct: 813-402-3314 
FEDERAL SIGNAL Direct: 813-402-4035 
HOFFMAN 

Industrial Team 
Anthony Gherini 
Dean Tiggas 
Marissa Mendoza Direct: 813-553-6550 

CoreIndustrial@coresential.com 
agherini@coresential.com 
dtiggas@coresential.com  
mmendoza@coresential.com

INFARED CAMERAS, INC.
LITTELFUSE
MGM TRANSFORMER COMPANY
PEPPERL+FUCHS

Commercial Team Tel:  813-402-3049 CoreCommercial@coresential.com
Junior Bunner Direct: 813-402-4031 jbunner@coresential.com 
Michael Dussault Direct: 813-402-4029 mdussault@coresential.com
Sherry Zimmermann Direct: 813-402-4032 szimmermann@coresential.com

COMMERCIAL LINES 
ADVANCED CABLE TIES 
CRESCENT TOOLS 
EATON CROUSE-HINDS   
SPECIFIED TECHNOLOGIES
SPIKE ELECTRIC 
RAB LIGHTING

NAME MOBILE E-MAIL ADDRESS POSITION 
James Yore 407-256-4730 jyore@coresential.com President-Industrial
Joe Tumlin 813-625-1557 jtumlin@coresential.com President-Commercial

PRINCIPALS

SPECIFICATION SALES

OUTSIDE SALES

MOBILE 
305-962-3992
386-785-6893
904-404-6736
321-960-6429
813-625-0528
954-818-2289

NAME 
Luis Alvarez 
Garrett Capman 
Colleen Craft 
Billy Dorton 
Will Lesch 
Dr. Eleanor Marschke, Stragetic Accts. 
Paul Tynan 
Daniel Sanguily

813-625-0546

E-MAIL ADDRESS 
lalvarez@coresential.com
gcapman@@coresential.com
ccraft@coresential.com
bdorton@coresential.com
wlesch@coresential.com
emarschke@coresential.com
ptynan@coresential.com
dsanguily@coresential.com

TERRITORY 
South Florida
Central Florida
North Florida
Central Florida
West/Central Florida 
South Florida
West/Central & SW Florida

MOBILE 
813-390-0645

NAME 
Jim Lehan, Industrial Sales 
Garrett Morrison 
Todd Love

904-631-9818

E-MAIL ADDRESS 
jlehan@coresential.com
gmorrison@coresential.com
tlove@coresential.com

TERRITORY  
West Florida Central/
South Florida
Florida

INSIDE SALES SUPPORT

SALES AND MARKETING

NAME DIRECT E-MAIL ADDRESS POSITION
Meredith Imlay 813-402-3759 mimlay@coresential.com Sales Coordinator
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CORESERVICES
NAME MOBILE E-MAIL ADDRESS TERRITORY 
TJ Allen 813-568-0600 tallen@coresential.com Florida

614-749-6121

786-709-5831


